Printing time:10:22
SATURDAY, 21.05.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30{ 4776 |KOR 1 |SEOUL SEONGNAM 1.7313.45]540|2.60|9.50(4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.502.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75 [ 1.95 | 5.30
11:00| 4733 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. GYEONGJU 2.95|3.10/2.40|4.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.504.10|2.15|8.50|2.05|6.75|1.83|2.45|2.85|2.45
11:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |CHEO.CITY DAEJEO.K. 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.40]|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40 (3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.30
11:00| 4817 |JPN 1 |SANGAN KAWASAKI 3.40|295|245]5.70|4.00|10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.80
11:00{4818 |[JPN 1 |URAWA KASHIMA 2.95|3.25/2.5214.90|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 (4.10|2.10 |8.50|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.40
11:15| 8566 | CZH3B|ZBUZANI CHLUMEC 2.80|3.70 1 2.15|4.50|3.35]|8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.50 | 3.15|1.82 |6.25|1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.75
11:15| 8567 | CZE3A |RAKOVNIK KRALUV D. 7.50|5.20/1.30[11.0|1.75]33.0|2.35[2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
11:15| 8568 | CZE3A |VLTAVIN SOKOL H. 1.42|4.306.25]1.97 |9.0012.80|22.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.92|1.5711.50|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.42 | 3.99
11:15| 8572 | CZH3C|VRATIMOV UHERSK.B. 2.20|3.80/2.65]|3.30|4.00|5.80|7.50(3.201.25|1.70 | 1.80|2.50 | 2.30 | 1.55|4.50|1.60 | 5.501.30 | 1.37 | 1.52 | 1.65
11:15| 8573 |CZH3C|ROSICE HLUCIN 2.30|3.702.55]3.50|4.00]|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.70 | 1.82 |5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85]|1.97 | 2.15
11:30| 4775 |AUSPL|ADELALI.O. ADEL.CITY 5.10|4.30/1.50|7.00|2.10]16.0|3.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|6.00 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 10.5|1.50 | 3.40|1.50 | 1.82 | 3.00 | 1.40
11:30| 8569 |CZH3B |PREPERE SLOVAN V. 2.00|3.70 1 3.003.05|4.80|5.60|8.50|2.06 |1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|1.92 |6.75|1.52 | 1.85]| 1.80 | 2.35
12:00| 3681 |BANPL |BANGL.P. RAHMATG. 2.10|3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.00|9.00(2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 9.00|1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.65
12:00| 4339 |RUS 2 [KRASNO.II SPAR.M.II 2.40|3.20/2.85]3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 |6.50|2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10|2.20 | 2.55
12:00| 4683 |AUNS |MARCONI SUTHE.SH. 1.4714.30 |5.40|2.00|7.7513.00|17.012.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.82|1.57|1.47 | 3.35]|2.30 | 10.51.50 | 1.82 | 1.37 | 3.15
12:00| 4777 |AUVPL|HUME CITY ALTONA M. 2.70|3.7012.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.92 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
12:00|4778 |AQPL |BRIS.SUB. GC UNITED 2.45|3.70 | 2.45 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.3711.60(1.80|1.80
12:00| 4780 |[KOR 1 |POHANG S. INCHEON 1.9913.303.8013.10 |6.2515.90|11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5[1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
12:00| 4858 |[JPN 2 |OKAYAMA OITATR. 2.65|2.80/2.90[4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.30 |3.70 |2.25|8.00|2.35|9.502.00|2.90|3.05|3.30
12:00| 5462 |SW4N |GOTNE KIRUNA FF 1.18|6.7510.5|1.45|14.011.97|65.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.35{1.20|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.01.75[1.90 | 1.15 | 4.10
12:00| 8574 |[RUS1 |[CH.M. W ZPERMW 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.10|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
12:00| 8578 |ASSIG |[MYANMAR W PHILIPP.W 2.35|3.10 | 3.00 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1.8012.35(2.35|2.90
12:30| 4642 |SGP 1 TAMPINES LION CITY 4.60|4.001.63|6.50|2.35[113.0/3.50]|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80]|5.50|5.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.45|3.30|1.37 | 1.42|2.25 | 1.30
12:30|{ 4784 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. ANSAN G. 1.90|3.254.0013.10 |6.7515.80|12.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.50 | 2.50 | 1.92 |6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
12:30| 8570 |RO2PT|C.BRASOV POLI TIM. 2.05|3.30/3.45]13.30|5.40|5.90|10.01.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15(2.55(1.85|5.70|2.25|9.00(1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.90
12:45|4783 |AUVPL |BENTLEIGH AVONDALE 2.80|3.702.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 |6.00|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00(3.30|1.92 6.50|1.77 | 5.70|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
13:00{4782 |KOR 1 |G.SANGMU ULSAN 3.50|3.35/2.04|5.60|3.15]110.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70 | 2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
13:00{ 4819 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA YOKOH.M. 3.60|3.25/2.19]5.60|3.50|11.0|6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25|5.20 |2.45|10.0|1.97 | 6.75|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.30
13:00| 4859 |JPN 2 |RYUKYU KOFU 3.90|3.35/1.90/6.00|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50 |2.45|10.5|1.85|5.7011.90 | 2.45]|3.40 | 1.97
13:00| 5433 |[SWE3 |QVIDING FALKENB. 3.15|3.70 1 1.95]5.00 | 3.00|9.00 | 5.60|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.991.95 |7.25|1.75|5.10|1.65|2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
14:00({11409 DK4PF |DALUM VSK ARHUS 4.40|4.001.62|6.25|2.35[111.0|3.70]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.80 | 1.47
14:00(11419 DK4PT |[SLAGELSE Y.BOYS FD 2.50|3.60/2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.45(2.95(1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
14:00| 4340 [RUS 2 [TOMSK META.LIP. 1.85|3.45(4.00|2.85|/6.0015.10|11.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75 [ 2.10 [ 1.77 | 3.15
14:00| 4349 |RUS 2 TEKSTILS. ROTOR 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0/4.50]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.75 | 4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 3.90 | 1.72
14:00| 5424 |SWE3 |MOTALA UMEA 2.65|3.7012.2514.20 | 3.50|8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.90
14:00| 5434 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD TVAAKERS 2.25|3.60/2.7013.50|4.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25(2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.95]|1.97 | 2.35
14:00| 5463 |SW4N |SKELLEFT. OSTER.IFK 1.5314.2014.90|2.15|6.7513.35|14.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.67 |1.52 | 3.45]2.25|10.5[1.55|1.90 | 1.45 | 3.05
14:00| 5492 |SW4V |LANDVETT. HITTARPS 3.20|4.00 1 1.85|4.90|2.65]|8.50|4.70|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.50 |3.45|1.77 |6.00|1.55|3.9911.35|1.47|1.95|1.42
14:00| 6548 |AFC C |ATK M.B. BAS.KINGS 2.20|3.20/3.2013.50|5.2016.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50|2.25 |9.001.80 | 2.352.20 | 2.90
14:00| 8577 |FIN1TW |HONKA W KUPS W 17.019.50 [ 1.0823.01.25|65.0|1.65]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|20.0 19.0]3.8022.0]|1.22 |2.05|2.35|2.50(6.25 | 1.10
14:00| 8641 |[FIN1W |ILVES W HELSINK.W 6.25|4.50/1.40]9.00|1.92]22.0|2.70|2.25|1.50|2.20 |2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.2011.60|1.95]|3.60 | 1.35
14:00| 8779 |THA2P |LAMPANG TRAT 2.60|3.25/25514.20|4.10|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85]|2.15 | 2.15
14:00| 8838 |[FIN1W |ONS OUL.W HPS W 4.304.2011.60|6.00|2.30(11.0|3.60]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|5.30|4.70]2.05|9.00|1.50 | 3.40|1.45|1.62|2.55|1.40
14:15{11410 DK4PF |LYSENG ROSKILDE 6.75|4.70 | 1.37 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.501.7713.25|1.25
14:3011420DK4PT|ROSK.KFUM KARLSLUN. 4.2014.2011.62|5.90|2.35(110.5|3.70]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|5.20 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72 | 2.60 | 1.45
14:30| 5762 |[FIN3A |REIPAS L. PPJ HELS. 1.3015.20(7.50|1.72|11.012.35|33.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.37|11.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
14:30| 8571 |RUS1 |RYAZAN W RUBIN W 1.53|3.80(6.00]2.35/10.013.80|20.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.87|1.67 |4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.50[1.70 | 5.20
14:45| 5561 | DK3PT FA 2000 KOLDLIF 2.95|3.7012.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
15:00({11411|DK4PF INAESBY FREM 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.60]9.50 |4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45|1.72|2.35 | 1.52
15:00{11421|DENW [NORDSJA.W HJERING W 590|4.20/1.45]8.50|2.05]|18.0|3.05[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|7.25|7.25|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.50(1.75|2.10|3.99 | 1.47
15:00({11435/SE4SG|KARLSKR. HASSLEH. 2.35|3.702.503.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.90 | 1.97
15:00({11436/SE4SG|HASSLEH. BERGA 2.20|3.70/2.70/3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15(2.90 | 2.55|1.72 |5.20|1.82 |6.25|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.82 | 2.10
15:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH BAYREUTH 6.75|4.3011.43]11.0|2.00]|27.0|2.85|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.00|7.75|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.25|1.57|1.85]3.60 | 1.37
15:00| 3133 |DE 4B |RAIN LECH ROZENHAJM 1.53|4.005.70|2.20 |8.5013.35|18.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.921.65]1.50 | 3.45]2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.42 | 3.30
15:00| 3134 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. PIPINSRI. 1.4814.2016.00/2.109.5013.10|22.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60]|1.47 |3.35]|2.40|12.01.52|1.85(1.37 | 3.35
15:00| 3135 |DE 4B |HEIMSTET. EICHSTATT 1.97 13.70 | 3.103.00 | 4.8015.40|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.55|2.20 | 1.65|4.70|1.85 |6.75|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
15:00| 3136 |DE 4B |SCHALDING G.FUERL.II 7.50|4.80|1.35/13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 |3.00(1.70| 1.983.90 | 1.30
15:00| 3137 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II MEMMINGEN 2.45|3.60/245]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25(2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15(2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
15:00|{ 3191 |GENP |NORDERST. L.HANSA 145|4.2016.50]2.1011.013.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 |3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15 | 1.47 | 4.30
15:00| 3731 |KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. TALANTA 2.1413.05/3.603.45|6.00]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 |9.50|2.05|2.80|2.35|3.70
15:00{3732 |KEN 1 |POSTAR. SOFAPAKA 2471290 |3.15]4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
15:00{ 3734 |[KEN 1 |BIDCO U. POLICE N. 2.85|2.70/2.80/4.90|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60(4.30|2.35|9.00|2.35|8.5011.98|2.85]|3.10 | 3.10
15:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ZHENIS EKIBASTUZ 2.45|3.15/2.8013.90|4.70|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.60
15:00| 4343 |RUS 2 |ENISEY VELES M. 1.68|3.50(5.0012.50|7.5014.20|14.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]12.35{1.9211.65|4.10]|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.50
15:00| 4344 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. KUB.KRAS. 1.50|3.906.25]2.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.7711.62|3.99]2.95|15.0(1.98 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
15:00| 4345 |RUS 2 [DOLGOPR. NEFTEKH. 2.65|3.05/2.65|4.40|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]2.00 |6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40
15:00| 4346 |RUS 2 [VOLGAR A. ORENBURG 5.30|3.50/1.65]8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.00(7.75|2.80|12.0|1.77 |5.1012.00|2.55]4.80 | 1.80
15:00| 4347 |RUS 2 BALTIKA FAKEL 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.10|4.80|8.00|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.00(3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.7511.83|2.45]|2.45|2.80
15:00| 4348 |[RUS 2 |ALANIA KAMAZ 1.60|3.70 |5.302.35|8.0013.70|16.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.25|1.80|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
15:00| 5451 |SW4S |SMEDBY KARLBERGS 2.65|3.70 | 2.25 2.37 (145|210 | 2.05 1421165195 |1.75
15:00| 5464 |SW4N |UMEA A. SUND IF 1.8813.80(3.30/2.90|5.1014.80|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.50|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.40
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15:00| 5467 |SW4N |ALGARNA BODENS 7.00|4.7011.35]10.5|1.85]32.0|2.55(2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55|14.0|1.40 |3.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.90 | 1.32
15:00| 5474 |ISW4N |KARLSLUN. AHLAFORS 2.25|3.70 | 2.65 2.25(1.50|2.20 | 2.10 1.47 1 1.671.80 | 2.00
15:00| 5475 |SW4N |SAFFLE ANGERED 1.7514.00 | 3.60 2.37 (145|210 | 2.05 145172152 |2.35
15:00| 5476 |SW4N |GREBEST. KUMLA 1.62|4.00 | 4.40 2.25(1.50|2.20 | 2.10 1.52|1.821.47 | 2.80
15:00| 5493 |SW4V |FROLUNDA VARB.GIF 1.50|4.40|5.00|2.10|7.0013.20|15.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.80|1.60]1.47 |3.25]|2.20|10.5(1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.80
15:00| 5495 |SW4V |TORSLANDA ASSYR.BK 1.55|4.3014.60|2.206.5013.40|13.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.87 |1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
15:00| 5562 | DK3PT |MIDELFART SKIVE 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 |2.10 | 2.10
15:00| 5563 | DK3PT|BRABRAND ARHUS FR. 2.95|3.7012.05|4.80|3.25]|9.00 |6.00|1.71|1.90 | 3.25 |2.80|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 |8.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.70 | 2.05
15:00| 5565 | DK3PF |THISTED NAESTVED 2.60|3.20/2.60[4.10|4.10]8.00|8.00(1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |6.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.20
15:00| 5774 |[FIN3B |VJS KLUB 04 6.25|4.50/1.40/9.00|1.90]|22.0|2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|7.25|7.00 |2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.55|1.87|3.40 | 1.32
15:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. DZIUGAS 1.35/4.30 19.50|2.00 | 18.012.95|38.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50|1.70|1.60 | 4.10|3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 1.62 | 8.50
15:00| 5845 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS ATMOSFERA 1.35|4.80 | 6.75 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.5211.80|1.25|3.25
15:00| 5846 |LTU 1 |SILAS BANG.G.II 1.40|4.50 | 6.25 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.5511.85(1.30|3.25
15:00({ 5847 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.I BFAV. 2.10|3.70 | 2.90 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 152|1.80(1.82|2.25
15:00| 8575 |ASSIG |VIETNAM W THAILAN.W 2.35|2.85|3.30 1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.15|3.0012.90 | 3.90
15:15|3733 |[KEN 1 |KENYA CB NAIROBI 2.35|3.00|3.20 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1.95|2.65(2.50|3.25
15:15| 8680 |MAL 2 |PERAK uITm 2.40|3.60/2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.80 | 3.15(1.92 |6.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.20 | 2.35
15:30| 4522 |RU1PT|C.CHIAJ. CHINDL.T. 4.00|3.15(1.99|6.75|3.20(12.0|6.00]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 6.252.80 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.35
15:45|5932 |ARM 1 |VAN J. NOAH 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.90(3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.0011.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
16:00{11051/GENP |WERDERIII FLENSBURG 3.25|3.40/2.10/5.10|3.25]|8.50 | 5.80|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.77
16:00{11414ETH 1 |H.LKENEMA ETH.BUNNA 2.40|2.95|3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50(3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.5011.98|2.85]|2.65|3.35
16:00{11651 DENW |ODENSE W B93 W 4.70 | 4.20 | 1.55 2.37 (145|210 | 2.05 1.50|1.80(2.80|1.42
16:00{11652SVE1 |KALMARW UMEA W 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 550 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
16:00|{ 1906 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE DOMZALE 1.7314.00 |4.80|2.25|6.7513.50|13.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]|2.15|1.75]1.57 | 3.802.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.25
16:00| 3721 |CAME |TONNERRE PANTHERE 2.80|2.95|2.60 1.60 |2.20 | 4.20 1921265295275
16:00| 3722 |CAME |YOUNG SP. BAFOUSSAM 2.35|2.85|3.30 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.15|3.0012.90 | 3.90
16:00| 3727 |CAME |FOV.BAHAM NEW STAR 2.20|2.95|3.50 1.34 13.00 | 5.40 2.20|3.0012.70 | 4.20
16:00| 3808 |ZAF 1 |MARITZB. BAROKA 2.55|2.70/3.20/4.30|5.60]8.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
16:00| 3810 |[ZAF 1 |STELLENB. C.T.CITY 3.30|2.85/2.40]5.80|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.2512.15| 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
16:00| 3811 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. SEKHUKH. 2.63|2.65|3.20/4.30|5.60]9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 |8.00|2.45|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.80
16:00| 3812 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. GALAXY 3.30|2.85/2.40]5.80|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.2512.15| 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
16:00| 3813 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. SWALLOWS 2.11|3.00/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
16:00| 3814 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU GOLDEN A. 2.58|2.85|3.05/4.20|5.30|8.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.90 | 3.60 |2.25 |7.50]2.35|9.5012.00|2.90|2.95|3.45
16:00| 3815 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM MAMELODI 3.30|3.00/2.30|5.60|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.653.35 | 2.40
16:00| 4241 |KAZ 1 |KAIRAT A. KARAGANDY 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]5.90|10.5(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35(2.55|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.5011.85|2.402.05|3.20
16:00| 4242 |KAZ 1 |ATYRAU ASTANA 5.30|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50]|17.0|4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72 |4.70|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
16:00| 4610 |HRV 1 |RIJEKA DRAGOVOL. 1.33|5.7019.00|1.7315.012.35|45.012.90 | 1.35|/1.90|1.92]|1.53|1.3711.40|2.60]2.80|19.0|1.62|1.85|1.25 | 3.90
16:00{5302 | TUR 1 |ALTAY KASIMPASA 3.35|3.45/2.1915.20|3.35]|9.00 | 5.90|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70 | 1.90 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 4.10| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 1.67
16:00|{ 5308 |TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR KAYSERIS. 1.9413.50(4.10]2.95|6.2515.30|11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.20|1.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.85
16:00| 5324 | TUR 2 |KECIOREN. ANKARAG. 2.75|3.25/2.4514.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50|1.82 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.25 | 2.05
16:00| 5327 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. UMRANIYE. 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.20|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.10(3.80|1.95|7.25|1.62|4.90|1.45|1.65]|2.30 | 1.65
16:00| 5401 |[SWE 1 |AIK SIRIUS 1.43|4.50(8.50]2.00|16.012.95|37.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.00 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.50|3.25|20.0|1.90 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 5.50
16:00| 5465 |[SW4N |LULEA IFK SANDVIKS 1.4714.305.40|2.00|7.7513.00|17.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.87 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35]2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92 | 1.40 | 3.25
16:00| 5672 INOR3 |TROMSDAL. EIDSVOLD 1.58 |14.20 |4.60|2.25|6.5013.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.00|1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45 | 2.90
16:00| 5767 |FIN3A |PKKU NJS 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65[2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
16:00| 5776 |FIN3B |TAMPERE ILVES Il 1.85|3.90(3.30|2.75|5.0014.70|8.50]12.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]|1.60 |4.20 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.52 | 2.15
16:00| 5921 | AZE 1 |ZIRA KESHLA 1.53|3.70 16.50]2.35|/11.013.80|27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|3.10|18.0|2.15|2.65(1.72 | 5.90
16:00| 5922 |AZE 1 |GABALA SABAH 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.001.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.90
16:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |LOK.TBIL. DINAMO T. 9.004.70/1.32|16.0|1.87|38.0|2.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.0 [ 13.0|3.35|22.0|1.52|3.30|2.20|2.55|6.25 | 1.45
16:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI TORPED.K. 2.10|3.10/3.50/3.40|5.90]|6.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25|2.45 |9.50 | 1.95| 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.45
16:00| 8579 |URU 2 |REMPLA J. URUG.M. 2.85|2.75|2.7514.90|4.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 5.60 |4.302.35]9.00|2.35|8.0011.98|2.85]|3.10 | 3.00
16:00| 8580 | RWA 1 |KIGALI BUGESERA 1.53|3.70 | 6.50 1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00 2.15|2.65(1.72 | 5.90
16:00| 8581 |MAL 2 |PDRM SK.PROJEK 1.33/4.707.50|1.85|11.012.60|33.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]11.80|1.47]11.45|3.15]|2.90|16.0(1.85|2.10 | 1.37 | 4.60
16:00| 8582 |RWA 1 |ESPOIR MARINES 2.55|2.85|2.95 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 2.00|29012.95|3.35
16:00| 8971 |GENP |OLDENBURG  |H.KIEL I 1.50|4.00 6.00]2.15/9.5013.25|19.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.05|1.65]1.57 |3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.47 | 3.90
16:30| 8583 |ALG2E [MO BEJAIA OUARGLA 1.12|7.25]20.0|1.50|33.0/11.95|65.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.721.30]1.35|2.85|4.70 | 27.0|3.00 | 3.30 | 1.25 | 11.0
16:30| 8585 | ALG2E |B.MENAIEL SKIKDA 142|4.10(7.50|2.10|14.013.10|32.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.25|1.70|1.62|3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
16:30| 8586 |ALG2E |BATNA LAKHDARIA 1.15|6.75 | 16.0 2.11(1.65|2.65|2.40 2.90|3.2011.27 | 9.50
16:30| 8587 |[ALG2E [EL EULMA AIN MLILA 1.08 19.00 |22.0|1.43|35.0/1.82|65.0]12.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.65|1.2211.30|2.65]5.20|23.0(2.95|3.15(1.20 | 12.0
16:30| 8588 |ALG2E |CHAOUIA ANNABA 1.8013.304.5012.90|7.5015.50|14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.60
16:30| 8589 | ALG2E |CONST.M. BORDJ BOU 1.13|7.50(16.0]1.43|27.011.92|65.0]12.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.2211.30|2.45]3.90|22.0(2.55(2.75(1.20 | 7.50
16:30| 8590 |ALG2E [TELAGHEMA  |JSM BEJ. 5.30|3.60|1.638.00|2.55]|17.0|4.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.50(7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72 |4.90|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.75
16:30| 8591 |/ALG2 |KOUBA OUESSARA 1.8313.3514.2012.90 |6.7515.50|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.15|2.30]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.70
16:30|{ 8592 |ALG2 |AIN DEFLA AKNOUN 22.09.00 | 1.08 2.41(1.50|2.20 | 2.05 2.80|295110.5|1.15
16:30| 8594 |ALG2 |EL BAYADH SAIDA 1.15|6.00 |22.0|1.70 | 37.012.30|65.0] 1.62 |2.15|3.90 | 3.10]2.30 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 40.0 | 3.60 | 3.90 | 1.42 | 18.0
16:30| 8595 |ALG2 |BOUFARIK MASCARA 1.15|6.75]16.0|1.63|27.0/2.10|65.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|1.97 | 1.40|1.45|3.25|5.20 | 38.0|3.30 | 3.60 | 1.35 | 13.0
16:30| 8596 |ALG2 |HADJOUT EL HARR. 3.80|3.00/2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.25 | 5.90 |2.70 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.45
16:45|1232 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. STRUMSKA 2.00|3.25/3.70/3.20|5.70|6.00 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.45 |9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.45
16:45|1233 |BUG 2 |[ETAR DOBRUDZHA 1.35/4.508.50]1.93/16.012.75|35.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35|3.25|19.0|2.00 | 2.35 | 1.45 | 5.90
16:45|1234 |BUG 2 |BOTEV II MARITSA 1.65|3.7014.90|2.50|7.2514.00|13.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|{1.85]1.60|3.90]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
16:45|1235 |BUG 2 [MONTANA SPART.V. 2.45|3.20/2.8013.90|4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90 | 3.25(1.92 |6.75|2.05|7.00|1.68 |2.10|2.25 | 2.55
16:45|1236 | BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE CSKAIl 2.90|3.15/2.40/4.80|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70(3.80|2.05|7.50|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.25
16:45|1237 |BUG 2 |SOZOPOL LOVECH 1.68|3.50(5.00|2.60|7.5014.50|15.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 3.99
17:00/11428/SE4SG|KRISTIAN. RAPPE 2.50|3.50/2.50/4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70 |3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
17:00{11429 SE4SG|OSTERLEN ESLOVS 1.35(4.707.00|1.85|10.512.55|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.70 | 1.45]1.40|3.00|2.55|14.01.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

17:00(11487|ISL3 |HAUKAR KF FJALL. 1.684.30(3.70|2.40|5.1013.80|10.0]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.97 |1.7711.50 | 3.50|1.90 | 7.25|1.35 | 1.47 | 1.35 | 2.05
17:00{11973 EN3PF |SUNDERL. WYCOMBE n. 2.2413.10/3.603.60|6.00|7.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.20 | 3.10 |2.05|7.00|2.60 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.60
17:00{ 1371 |DIVIN |2 DE MAYO CD SANTA. 540|3.45/1.65]9.50|2.60|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15|4.00 |3.15|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.90
17:00{ 1530 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR ITUANO 2.50|2.75|3.25|4.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
17:00| 2221 |[E6SPF |DORKING EBBSFLEET 2.09|3.45|3.60/3.20|5.40]|5.70|10.02.29|1.55|2.40 |2.20|2.80 |2.40|1.724.80|2.10 | 7.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.55
17:00| 2241 |E6NPF |[YORK BOST.UTD. 2.35|3.35/3.05/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70 | 3.00|1.93 |6.50|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.60
17:00| 2451 |SCOF |RANGERS HEARTS 1.60|4.005.81]2.35/85013.80|18.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]12.30|1.82]1.63|4.00|2.60|12.0|1.67 |2.05|1.57 | 3.70
17:00| 3341 |AUT30O|VIKTOR.W. MAUERWERK 1.7513.90 | 3.70|2.65|5.3014.30| 10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.25|1.97 |1.60 |4.10]|2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.57 | 2.50
17:00| 3342 | AUTW |ADMIRA D. HOHENEMS 4.40|3.60(1.73|6.50|2.65[11.0/4.20]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.50|4.90]2.05|9.50|1.55|3.99|1.481.75|2.70 | 1.52
17:00| 3928 [EGY 1 |[E.COMPANY SMOUHA 3.80|3.35/1.98|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 |5.30 |2.45|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.90 | 2.45]3.35 | 2.00
17:00| 4310 |[RUS 1 |[RUBIN UFA 2.95|3.25/2.50/4.90|4.00]|9.50|8.00(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 {4.10|2.10 |8.50|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.40
17:00{4311 |RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. SOCHI 2.2413.45|3.25]13.50|5.2016.50 | 9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65|1.83 |5.80|2.00 | 7.50| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
17:00{4312 |RUS 1 |[KRASNODAR  |AKHMAT G. 2.65|3.30/2.70|4.20|4.30|7.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|3.40(2.90|1.80 |5.30|1.85|5.40(1.48|1.702.00 | 2.05
17:00| 4313 |[RUS 1 |ARS.TULA URAL 4.7013.50(1.89|7.25|2.80(16.0|5.40]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.75|7.00]2.70 | 12.0|1.85|5.80|1.90 | 2.45 | 4.00 | 1.87
17:00{4314 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA LOK.MOSC. 1.8913.60(4.30|2.80|6.5014.80|12.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.20|2.20|10.01.531.82|1.65 | 2.75
17:00| 4315 |RUS 1 |CSKA ROSTOV 1.7313.70|5.10|2.55|7.5014.10|15.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.30 | 1.95]|1.63 |4.10]2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
17:00| 4316 |[RUS 1 |[KHIMKI SPART.M. 2.95|3.35/2.45]4.80|3.80]|9.50|7.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|4.50 | 3.70|{1.95|7.00|1.88 |6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.05
17:00{4317 |RUS 1 |[N.NOVGOR. ZENIT 3.20|3.25/2.35|5.20|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.751.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
17:00| 5421 |SWE3 |PITEA SANDVIK. 5.00|4.20/1.53]7.00|2.15]113.0|3.35[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.55|3.60|1.60 | 1.95]|3.20 | 1.47
17:00| 5425 |SWE3 |OREB.SYR. HANINGE 2.40|3.60/2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50(2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
17:00| 5426 |SWE3 |VASALUNDS HAMM.TFF 1.7014.103.80|2.50 |5.4014.00|9.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.47 | 2.35
17:00| 5428 |SWES3 |IF KARLS. SOLLENTU. 2.10|3.70/12.903.20|4.50|5.80 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
17:00| 5435 |SWE3 |LJUNGSK. LUNDS 1.75|3.803.70|2.65|5.4014.50|10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]12.40 | 1.97 |1 1.62|4.30|2.10 |9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
17:00| 5436 |[SWE3 |OSKARSH. OLYMPI.M. 1.8213.80(345|2.75|5.2014.60|9.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.35|2.00]|1.62|4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
17:00| 5437 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. ATVIDAB. 1.60|3.80(4.80|2.40|7.00/4.00|14.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.35{1.90]|1.70{4.30]|2.50|11.0(1.82|2.25(1.62 | 3.70
17:00| 5438 |ISWE3 |VANERS.IF IFK MALMO 1.7013.90 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.6014.00|10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.20 | 1.87|1.60|{3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
17:00| 5466 |[SW4N |YTTERHOG. FRISKA V. 7.7515.40/1.28(12.0|1.70|37.0|2.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|9.00 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.35|2.85|1.80|2.00|3.99 | 1.27
17:00| 5477 |SW4N |MJOL.AIFF NORDVARM. 2.35|3.60 | 2.55 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1.5211.80(1.97 | 2.10
17:00| 5481 |SW4N |IFK STOC. KUNGSANG. 1.15|7.50 | 11.0 3.2011.25|1.65|1.75 1.8211.901.10 | 3.99
17:00| 5482 |ISW4N |UPSALA IF OSTERAKER 3.20|3.80/1.90[4.90|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80(3.60|1.82|6.75|1.60 |4.30|1.45|1.65]2.20 | 1.60
17:00| 5494 |SW4V |HUSQVARNA |ULALREDS 1.23|6.009.00|1.57 |15.012.15|45.012.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.27 |1 1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0 | 1.77 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.30
17:00| 5606 |[NOR 1 |SANDEF. LILLESTRO 3.60|3.45/2.09]5.50|3.25|10.5|5.90|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.40 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.50|1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65|2.00 | 2.90 | 1.95
17:00| 5661 |NOR3 |ORN HORT. KVIK HAL. 2.80|3.60/2.20|4.60|3.45]8.50|6.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75|1.87 |6.001.67 |2.05]|2.50 | 2.00
17:00| 5703 |[FIN 1 |SJK MARIEHAMN 1.9113.50(4.30|2.95|6.75|5.70|14.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.88 | 2.40 | 1.90 | 3.60
17:00|5721 [FIN 2 |E.LF. PK-35 1.7513.50 [4.50|2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]12.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
17:00| 5722 |FIN 2 |MIKKEL.P. JARO 3.40|3.35/2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 |5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 (4.10|2.05|7.25|1.75|5.30|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.65 | 1.87
17:00|5725 |FIN 2 |KPV SJKII 2.25|3.25/3.05]/3.60|5.00]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.825.90|1.92|7.00(1.60|1.90|1.95|2.50
17:00| 5726 [FIN 2 |TPS PEPO 1.40|4.307.50]2.00 | 14.012.80|32.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57 | 1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
17:00| 5763 |[FIN3A |LAPA KAPA 10.5|6.751.18 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.7011.803.60 | 1.10
17:00| 5764 |[FIN3A |FUTURA JIPPO 3.7013.901.75]5.30 | 2.65]|10.0 | 4.30| 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.10| 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.50 | 1.57
17:00| 5775 |FIN3B |JAZZ EPS 1.5814.20 14.40|2.25|6.2513.50|11.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97 |1.72]11.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.50 [ 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.70
17:00{ 8505 |ISL 2 |THROTT.V. VESTRI I 4.50|4.20 1.57|6.25|2.25(13.0|3.45]|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.70 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.75 | 1.42
17:00| 8584 |FIN1W |ALAND W PK-35 V.W 1.8813.80(3.25|2.85|5.0014.80|8.50]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.35|2.10|1.60 |4.30|1.87 |6.75|1.45[1.70 | 1.60 | 2.20
17:00| 8726 |ARG 1 [URQUIZAW GIMN.LP W 1.02 | 14.0 | 35.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.45|2.5511.02|7.50
17:00| 8739 |CH3PF |CHIASSO BREITENR. 2.90|3.30/2.30/4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 550 1.53 | 1.80|2.25 | 1.95
17:00| 8742 |CH3PT|BRUHL YF JUVEN. 2.35|3.30/2.85]3.70|4.60]6.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60 | 1.72 | 5.40|1.82 |6.50|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.10
17:00| 8778 |FARI2 |FUGLAFJ. TVOROYRI 1.77 1 3.70 | 3.80 1.7511.85|3.10 | 2.75 1.821225|1.75|3.15
17:00| 8780 |CH3PL |CHAM BASEL Il 2.00|3.45/3.403.00|5.20|5.60|8.50|2.90(1.35|1.95|1.95|2.40(2.15|1.60 |4.50|1.85|6.75|1.37 | 1.53|1.55|2.10
17:15| 8688 |ARE 1 |AL UROOBA WASL 4.60|3.901.68|6.75|2.45(13.0/3.80]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]|5.60|5.30]2.15|10.0|1.52 |3.60|1.45|1.65|2.65 | 1.42
17:15| 8689 |ARE 1 |[NASSR DHAFRA 1.75|3.60 | 4.60|2.55|6.7514.00|13.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.20 | 1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 [ 1.85|1.55 | 2.90
17:15|8690 |ARE 1 |SHARJAH EMIRATES 1.2216.5010.5]1.50|17.012.00|65.0]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]3.05|18.0(1.72(1.93[1.18 | 4.50
17:30{11439/NE1PT EINDHOVEN DEN HAAG 1.99|3.50(3.90|3.05|5.8015.70|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.85|2.35]1.75|5.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.85
17:30| 3344 |AUT3O|STRIPFING TRAISKIR. 1.45|4.30 |5.70]2.00 | 8.0012.95|18.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.5711.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.40 | 3.45
17:30| 3728 |CAME |OFTA BAMBOUTOS 3.50|295|2.20 1.35|2.95|5.40 2.20|3.004.20 | 2.70
17:30|8703 |JOR 1 |SHABAB MAAN 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25|9.001.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
18:00| 1916 [SVN 2 |[KRSKO BREZICE 1.8713.45(3.9012.90|5.9015.20|11.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.80|2.25]1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
18:00| 3314 |AU1PF |SALZBURG AUSTR.K. 1.12111.0[19.0|1.25|28.011.72|70.0]4.70 | 1.15|1.40|1.581.20 | 1.12]1.13 | 1.68|3.15|23.0|1.92 | 2.00 | 1.07 | 4.50
18:00| 3315 |AU1PF |WOLFSBER. RAPID 2.35|3.40/3.103.60|5.10]6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.70 | 1.80 | 5.60|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.40
18:00| 3316 |AU1PF |AUSTR.V. STURM 2.3713.35/3.10/3.60|5.10]|7.25|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.40 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.00 | 2.60
18:00| 3723 | CAME |EDING SP. ums 1.95|3.10 | 4.10 1.41|2.70|5.40 2.25|3.0012.45|4.80
18:00| 3724 |CAME |ST.RENARD CANON YA, 3.50|3.25|2.05 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.821240(3.15|2.10
18:00| 3725 |CAME |BAMENDA AVION DU 3.25|2.75|2.45 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.10|3.0013.90 | 3.00
18:00| 3726 |CAME |COLOMB.L. UNION DO. 1.95|3.25|3.80 1.60 |2.20 | 4.20 2.00|2.65]2.20|3.70
18:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |HUSSEIN RELIZANE 1.53|3.70(7.00]2.30|13.013.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.30]3.30|19.0(2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
18:00| 3864 [ALG 1 |CHLEF MAGRA 2.16|3.00/3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.55|10.512.05|2.85]|2.40 | 3.90
18:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |CHELGHOUM |MC ALGER 2.75|2.90|2.70|4.50 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00|1.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 2.35 |8.00|2.35|8.0012.10 | 2.95]|3.35 | 3.35
18:00| 4243 |[KAZ 1 |ORDAB.S. AKSU 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.10 |6.2515.90|11.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.60 |2.15 | 3.60
18:00| 4244 |KAZ 1 |TURAN AKTOBE 2.65|2.85|2.85|4.50|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.501.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.10
18:00| 4407 |SL1PF |RUZOMBER. SERED 1.33/5.20(11.0/1.83/20.0/2.60|70.0]1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.55]|1.95|1.5211.52|3.30|3.60|28.0(2.25|2.60|1.45|7.50
18:00| 4408 |SL1PF |[SLOVAN B. ZILINA 1.34|5.7019.00|1.75|16.0|2.40|50.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.58 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 2.75]2.80 | 19.0 | 1.68 | 1.92 | 1.27 | 4.20
18:00| 4409 |SL1PF [TRNAVA DAC STR. 1.9413.4514.2013.05|/6.5015.70|14.0]11.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.00 | 3.60
18:00|{ 4410 |SL1PT |TATRAN L. ZLATE M. 1.8713.45(4.10|2.85|6.2514.80|10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.60|2.10]|1.67 |4.50]2.20 | 9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.85
18:00| 4411 |SL1PT |TRENCIN ZEMPLIN 2.30|3.30/3.00/3.60|4.90]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 (2.60|1.80 |5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.58 | 1.85]|1.95|2.40
18:00| 4412 |SL1PT |POHRONIE SENICA 1.48|4.20 16.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45]2.75|13.0(1.72|2.05|1.45 | 4.10
18:00| 5263 |CYPPT|KATOKOPIA PAEEK 1.3814.80(7.50|1.82|12.012.50|33.0]12.90|1.35|/1.95|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65]2.55|15.0|1.55|1.82|1.25|3.50
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18:00| 5483 |SW4N |GUTE SKILJEBO 3.10|3.80/1.9314.80|2.90|8.50|5.10|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.50|3.45|1.80|6.75|1.60|4.30|1.40|1.60|2.05|1.55
18:00| 5501 |DE1PT|AARHUS NORDSJAE. 2.50|3.40/2.85|3.90|4.60]|7.50|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.20(2.70|1.78 | 5.00|1.85|6.50|1.48|1.70|1.90 | 2.10
18:00| 5503 |[DE1PT |SONDERJY. VIBORG 3.30|3.40/2.2715.30|3.50]|10.0 |6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.15]9.50|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
18:00| 5505 |[DE1PT |VEJLE K. ODENSE 2.80|3.35/2.55|4.60|4.10]8.50|7.75|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.00 | 3.35|1.90 |6.75|1.85|6.00|1.53|1.802.20 | 2.10
18:00| 5768 |FIN3A |KIFEN PEKA 1.32|5.10(7.25|1.77 |11.012.40|32.0]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.60 | 1.40|1.40|2.95]2.55|14.0(1.72 | 1.97 | 1.30 | 3.80
18:00| 5788 |FIN3C |JS HERCU. NARPES K. 1.5814.304.30]2.25|6.0013.50|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.92|1.7211.47 | 3.35]2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.55
18:00|{ 5848 [LTU 1 |GARLIAVA RITER.II 2.55|3.35|2.55 1.981.65|2.65|2.45 1.55|1.85|2.15|2.15
18:00| 5923 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT SEBAIL 2.40|3.00/3.05/3.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.15
18:00| 6541 |AFC C |KUWALSC AL SEEB 2.45|3.002.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.001.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 3.05
18:00| 6542 AFC C [MAZIYA GOKULAM 6.25|4.50 | 1.43 3.201.30|1.82|1.85 145|1.65(2.85|1.27
18:00| 6543 |AFC C |H.AL QUDS NEJMEH 3.70|3.25/2.00/6.003.20|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:00| 6547 |AFC C |ARAB.MAN. AL SHA K. 142|4.10(7.50]2.05|14.013.00|32.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.55 | 5.80
18:00| 8597 |CZH3C|VRCHOVINA SIGMA M21 10.5|6.75(1.18|17.0|1.50160.0|2.00]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|13.013.0]3.35({19.0|1.30 | 2.55|2.20 | 2.40 | 5.40 | 1.20
18:00| 8598 [CZH3B [SOKOL Z. JABL.M21 2.65|3.70 1 2.2514.20 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
18:00| 8599 |CZE3A |PRIBR.M21 SOKOLOV 1.8713.70 13.35|2.85|5.3014.90|9.00]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.65|2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 [ 1.95[1.72 | 2.50
18:00{ 8618 |TNPF |CLUB AFR. MONASTIR. 1.9913.10(4.1013.20|7.0016.25|13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.25]2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
18:05|4612 |HRV 1 |HNK GOR. OSIJEK 3.80|3.45/2.0415.60|3.15|11.0|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.80 | 1.85
18:15/1003 [ITA1 |GENOA BOLOGNA 2.2413.45|3.25(13.45|5.10]16.25|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(2.95(2.60|1.75|5.10|1.97 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.75]|1.82 | 2.40
18:30|{ 1490 ECU C [VARGAS T. A.S.DOM. 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.50 |6.75|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.60 |3.25|1.82 |6.50|1.72|5.4011.48|1.70|2.10 | 1.85
18:30| 2722 [SR2PF [JAVOR LOZNICA 1.15|6.75 | 16.0 2.031.70 |2.70 | 2.45 3.00|3.301.27 | 10.0
18:30| 2723 |SR2PF |[MLADOS.NS IMT 6.25|3.50 | 1.58 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15 2.20|2.7515.90 | 1.82
18:30| 2724 |SR2PF |ZELEZN.P. ZARKOVO 1.45|4.00 | 7.00 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85 2.20|2.65]1.60|5.80
18:30| 2725 |SR2PF [INDJIJA RADN.S.M. 1.35|4.40 | 9.00 1.76 1 1.95|3.45|2.85 2352751155 |7.25
18:30| 3451 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. ZAGLEBIE 1.33|5.7019.00|1.73|15.012.35|45.012.90 1 1.35|/1.90|1.92|1.531.37|1.40|2.60]2.80 | 19.0|1.62 |1.85|1.25 | 3.90
18:30| 3452 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. LKS NIEC. 1.35/5.309.50|1.83|17.012.50|55.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20|1.77 |1.47 |1 1.42|3.10|3.40 | 20.0|1.80 | 2.05[1.37 | 5.20
18:30| 3453 [POL 1 |LEGIA CRACOV.K. 1.96 | 3.50 |4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70|13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0(1.78 | 2.15[1.90 | 3.25
18:30| 3454 |POL 1 |PIAST RADOMIAK 1.96 13.504.10]3.05|6.2515.40|12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.20 | 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 3.05
18:30| 3455 |POL 1 |WISLAP. STAL MIE. 2.2413.40/3.30/3.50|5.30]|6.75|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.15 |9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.75
18:30| 3456 |POL 1 |WISLAK. WARTA P. 2.30|3.30/3.25|3.60|5.40]|7.00|10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.60|2.85(1.926.50|2.25|9.00(1.70|2.10|2.10 | 2.80
18:30| 3457 |POL 1 |LECCZNA JAGIELON. 3.40|3.40/2.19]5.40|3.50]|10.0 | 6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10 |4.40|2.25|9.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.052.90 | 2.00
18:30| 3458 |POL 1 |SLASK GORNIK 2.70|3.40/2.60/4.30|4.00]|8.50|7.75(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.85|5.40|1.80|5.2011.48|1.70|2.05|1.97
18:30| 3459 |[POL 1 |RAKOW LECH.GD. 1.68|3.80 |5.50|2.50|8.0014.10|18.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20 | 1.88]1.62|4.00|2.45|12.0(1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.45
18:30{ 4011 [ESP 1 |VALENCIA CELTA 2.81|3.05/2.75|4.60|4.60]9.00|9.00(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85(4.50|3.50(2.10|7.25|2.10|7.25(1.70|2.20 | 2.60 | 2.60
18:30| 4621 |HRV 2 |RUDES RADNIK S. 1.55|3.905.60]2.25|85013.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.05|1.52 | 3.60
18:30| 4622 |HRV 2 |JARUN OSIJEK Il 2.15|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 |6.25|2.35|9.001.82|2.45]2.20 | 3.10
18:30{ 4623 [HRV 2 |SOLIN CIBALJA 2.10]3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.009.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
18:30| 5402 |SWE 1 |HELSINGB. VARNAMO 2.80|3.05/2.7514.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.25 |8.00|2.20 | 7.7511.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.80
18:30| 5773 |[FIN3B |ILVES K. MUSA 2.90|3.702.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.60 | 3.30 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.75
18:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |QARABAG NEFTCHI 1.68|3.50|5.00|2.60|7.5014.50|14.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|1.95]1.70|4.40|2.55|12.0(1.82(2.30(1.70 | 3.90
18:30| 8830 |CIV ES BAFING SO ARMEE 2.65|2.65|3.05 1.3313.05|5.40 | 3.80 2.10]3.0013.25|3.70
19:00| 1021 |IT2PF |PISA BENEVENTO 2.45|3.20/3.10/3.90|5.208.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05(4.10 {3.30|2.10 |7.00|2.25|9.5011.83|2.45]|2.45 | 3.00
19:00|1186 |IT3PF |CATANZARO MONOPOLI 1.90|3.35[3.98|3.05|/6.0015.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45|1.97 | 3.40
19:00(11974/ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK LEIKNIR 1.35/4.508.50|1.90|16.012.60|35.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77|1.50|1.42|3.15]3.10 | 18.0| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.35 | 4.90
19:00(11975|ISL 1 |KA AKUR. STJARNAN 1.9213.50|3.60|3.0054015.10|9.50]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.55|2.15]|1.65|4.40]2.05|7.25|1.53 |1.75|1.65 | 2.45
19:00| 1261 |BLR C |BATE BOR. GOMEL 1.55|3.60(6.38]2.40|10.513.90|22.0]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40]|2.95|15.0(2.10(2.60|1.75|5.70
19:00| 1461 |ARG3A|DEP.MER. TALLER.R. 2.60|2.65|3.15|4.40|5.50]|9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.80
19:00{ 1915 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV ILIRIJA 1.80|3.45(4.30|2.80|6.5015.00|12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]1.80|5.30|2.50 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.77 | 3.50
19:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ AL HAZM 1.52|4.006.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|{1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.85 | 15.0| 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
19:00| 4121 |PO2PT|ALVERCA SP.COVIL. 2.2413.05/3.35/3.60|5.60]|7.00|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.501.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.40
19:00| 5264 |CYPPF|ANORTHOS. ARIS LIM. 1.89|3.35/4.1012.90 |6.5015.60|13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
19:00({ 5303 |TUR 1 |MALATYAS. FENERBAH. 10.0/6.50 {1.31]18.01.63|65.0|2.25]12.70|1.40|1.97|2.00|14.0|13.0]3.15{20.0|1.32|2.60|1.75|1.97 | 4.60 | 1.23
19:00| 5304 | TUR 1 |BESIKTAS KONYASP. 2.30|3.45|3.15]3.50|5.00|6.50 | 9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.80 ({2.50|1.72 |4.40|1.85|7.00|1.45|1.65]|1.75|2.20
19:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |BURSASPOR MENEMEN 1.53|4.00|5.70|2.15|8.5013.25|17.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.77 | 1.62]1.45|3.15]|2.20 | 10.5|1.42 | 1.60 | 1.35 | 2.90
19:00| 5328 | TUR 2 |KOCAELI ADANASPOR 3.30|3.35/2.105.30|3.30|9.00 | 5.80|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 [ 3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.75|5.10|1.55| 1.82|2.50 | 1.82
19:00| 5607 |NOR 1 |MOLDE KRISTIJA. 1.3815.30(8.00|1.83|14.012.55|40.0]2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.05|1.63|1.45]11.42|2.90|2.80|17.0(1.60|1.88|1.30 | 3.90
19:00| 5727 |FIN 2 |GNISTAN PARGAS IF 1.58 |3.80|5.4012.30|8.0013.50|16.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
19:00| 5821 [EST C INOMME PAIDE n. 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50(1.75|1.85|3.102.75(3.90 (3.25(1.92 |6.75|1.92 |6.75|1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
19:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA PANEVEZIS 3.05|3.002.405.30|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 (4.60|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00(1.97 | 2.80|3.20 | 2.65
19:00| 5963 |GEO 1 [TELAVI DINAMO B. 8.50|4.50/1.35/16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75(13.013.0|3.35|23.0|1.55|3.50|2.15|2.556.25 | 1.50
19:00| 8648 |ARG 1 |[F.OESTEW PLATENS.W 2.35|3.30|2.85 2.191.60|2.55|2.40 1.5311.80(1.97 | 2.25
19:00| 8664 |ISL 1 |IBV AKRANES 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.4015.40|9.50]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70|2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10|7.75|1.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
19:00| 8836 |GAM 1 [SAMGER GAM.PORTS 2.25|295|3.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
19:15/1201 |BUGP |OFK PIRIN BOTEV V. 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.75113.0/4.80]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85 [ 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
19:15/1202 |BUGP |TSARSKO LOK.SOF. 1.35|4.3019.50]2.00 | 19.012.95|38.0]|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|2.55|1.7211.60 |4.20 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.62 | 9.00
19:30| 1401 [CHIL2 |COPIAPO P. MONTT 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
19:30|{ 1402 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. DEP.IQUL. 2.35/3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.90(3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.95
19:30( 3929 [EGY 1 |GEISH MOQAWLOON |2.55|2.70|3.20|4.30 |5.60|8.50|10.011.41|2.70 |5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.45|9.50|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
19:30| 8837 |GAM 1 [R.BANJUL WAA BANJ. 1.57|3.45(6.50|2.45|12.0/14.10|22.0]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.05|2.05]1.72|5.20|3.15|18.0|2.30 | 2.85 | 1.90 | 6.50
19:45| 3869 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE TLEMCEN 1.0313.030.9 2.901.35
20:00| 2726 |SR2PT [MACVA GRAFICAR 2.65|2.80|2.90 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 2.00|2.9013.05|3.30
20:00| 2781 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI LEOTAR 1.0810.018.0|1.27 |28.011.65|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00|3.70 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.50 [ 1.10 | 6.25
20:00| 3867 |/ALG 1 |SAOURA BK OLYMP. 1.3914.3019.50|2.00 | 18.012.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.501.70|1.60 |4.10 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 1.62 | 8.50
20:00|{ 4201 [MDAC |[SFINTUL SHERIF.T. 12.06.00 {1.20]22.01.60165.0|2.05]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10]|16.015.0]13.50 | 22.01.35|2.75|2.30 | 2.55[6.50 | 1.25
20:00({ 4571 |FAR 1 |SKALAIF RUNAVIK 3.15|3.80|1.9314.90|2.95|8.50|5.10|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.70 | 3.60 | 1.82 |6.75|1.60 | 4.40|1.45|1.65]|2.15| 1.60
20:00| 5241 |GRC C |PANATHIN. PAOK 2.86|2.85/2.90[4.80|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.60 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 10.0{2.00 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
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Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 8640 |SP3 1 |TUDELANO SAN SEB. 2.30|3.20/3.00/3.70|5.00]|7.00|9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|8.00|1.68|2.10|2.10 | 2.70
20:00| 8691 |ARE 1 |JAZIRA WH.DHABI 3.45|3.45/2.0415.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.60 | 3.80 |1.97 | 7.25|1.70 | 4.90|1.53 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
20:00({ 8727 |JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT SAHAB 1.3214.7019.00|1.87 | 16.012.65|37.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.45|3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.65 | 1.47 | 6.50
20:00/ 8832 |SEN |DAKAR SC MBOUR P. 2.15|2.95/3.60/3.60|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
20:00| 8833 |[SEN  |GUEDIAW. DIARAF D. 2.45|2.75|3.2514.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
20:00{ 8967 |[CLW |BARCEL.W LYON W 1.45|4.2016.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40]2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42 | 3.90
20:30(11179|ES4PF |[SES.RIVER LEIDA E. 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5(1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50(2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.60
20:30{11180|ES4PF [ESPANY.II ARENAS 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.92 |6.25|2.45|9.501.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.50
20:30(11970/IS1PF |HAP.B.S. BNEI SAK. 1.60|3.70 |6.00|2.40 | 10.013.90|20.0]1.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 |4.30|2.85|14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
20:30(11971|IS1PF |HAP.T.A. MAC.T.A. 5.00|3.50(1.71]7.50|2.60]|15.0|4.70|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 |2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.7011.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.75
20:30(11972|IS1PF |MAC.HAIFA MAC.NET. 2.09|3.30|3.45]3.25|5.4015.80|9.50(1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.15|9.00|1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
20:30{ 1351 |URY 1 |RENTISTAS CERRO L. 2.50|3.002.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20 {3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
20:30| 4524 RU1PT |UNIV.CLUJ DIN.BUC. 2.81|2.75|2.80[4.70|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.20 | 8.00|1.92 | 2.65]2.85 | 2.95
21:00{11440/NE1PT [HERACLES EXCELSIOR 1.7913.70 |4.70|2.70 | 7.00 | 4.40 | 14.0]| 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.30 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.30 | 11.0| 1.55 | 1.85 [ 1.60 | 2.95
21:00|{ 1494 [ECU C |CD ESTUD. LE.DEL N. 8.50|5.50|1.28 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.65|1.8213.50|1.18
21:00| 1542 BRA 3 |[FERROV.CE BOTAF.SP 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.70|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.5012.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
21:00|1917 [SVN 2 [RUDARV. GORICA 5.60|3.80|1.5718.50|2.30]|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75 | 6.75|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 3.80 | 1.55
21:00({ 2986 |[SAU 1 |RAED NASSR R. 4.60|3.50(1.77|6.75|2.60[11.0|4.20]|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 4.10 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
21:00| 3061 |DEU C |FREIBURG LEIPZIG 3.80|3.50/2.1415.80|3.35|111.0|6.25|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.20 |2.45|10.0|1.90 |6.001.73|2.20|3.15|2.05
21:00| 4035 [ESP 2 [MALAGA BURGOS 1.84|3.45|5.2012.80|9.0015.30|18.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.45|2.35]|1.85|6.00]3.05|13.0f2.15|2.80|2.10 | 5.20
21:00{ 4040 ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |AMOREBIE. 2.95|3.35/2.4714.90|3.80]|9.50|7.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.90 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.50 | 2.10
21:00{ 4045 ESP 2 |[FUNLABR. GIJON 3.60|3.35/2.165.60|3.35|11.06.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 6.00 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.95 | 6.25|1.80 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.15
21:00| 4048 ESP 2 |[HUESCA SOCIED.II 2.75|3.25/2.684.60|4.30]|9.00|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50|2.05|6.75|1.95|6.75]1.63|2.00|2.45|2.35
21:00{ 4613 |HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. HAJDUK 1.84|3.50(4.70|2.80|7.2515.50|16.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.95]3.05|2.30]|1.85|5.80]2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 4.10
21:00{ 5629 INOR 2 |BRANN FREDRIKS. 14314.40(7.25|1.97 112.012.75|32.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55]1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
21:00| 8615 |BRA 4 |GE JUVEN. CASCAVEL 3.35|290/2.30/5.90|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.2512.15| 3.00 | 3.99 | 2.85
21:00{ 8616 |BRA 4 |[SANTO AN. PORTUG.RJ 2.25|290/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.55|9.5012.15| 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.10
21:00| 8617 |BRA 4 |CAXIAS RS MARC.DIAS 2.05|3.00/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:00/ 8619 |URU 2 |S.AMERICA CENTR.ES. 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.45|6.00]|6.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80|1.95 |6.25|2.55|9.502.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.50
21:00| 8620 |ARG3A|F.C.OESTE JU.US.L. 2.55|2.65|3.20/4.30|5.60]9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 |8.00 | 2.45 |9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.80
21:00| 8642 | TAN 1 |KAGERA RUVU SH. 1.98|3.05[4.0013.30|6.7516.50|12.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.75]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.70
21:00| 8643  BRA 4 INOVAIG. OESTE 240|290 |3.15|4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
21:00| 8649 /ARG 1 |BOCA J.W HUR.AR. W 1.15|7.50 | 13.0 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 1.85/1.92(1.10 | 4.40
21:00| 8671 |PER2A|DEP.COOP. U.COMERC. 4.10|3.40(1.85|6.25(290(11.0/5.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.80 | 5.30|1.83 (2.30 | 3.35 | 1.82
21:00/ 8672 |BRA 4 |LAGARTO JUAZEIRE. 2.45|2.85/3.10/4.10|5.40]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 |9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.50
21:00| 8775 | BRAC2|OLARIA CABOFRI. 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.30 |9.001.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
21:00| 8799 |IBRAC2|SAMPAIO ARTSUL 1.45|3.80(7.75]2.20|15.013.45|32.0]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.85|1.87|1.72|4.50|3.50 | 22.0|2.45[2.95(1.77 | 7.75
21:10{ 1502 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. AGROPECU. 2.95|2.65|2.75]|5.00|4.70]|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |4.80 | 2.35 |9.50|2.35 | 8.00|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.35
21:10{ 1505 |ARG 2 |CA BROWN INSTITUTO 290|290 |2.55]5.00|4.30]|9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90(4.40(2.30]9.50|2.25|7.5011.98|2.85]|3.15|2.80
21:15|1694 |PER 1 |SAN MART. CAR.STEIN 2.25|3.15/3.15]3.60|5.20|7.00 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80|2.30|2.25 | 2.85
21:15/1907 |[SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ T.SEZANA 3.05|3.25/2.32|5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.80 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90|1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
21:15|3391 |SWI 2 |AARAU VADUZ 1.55|4.20(5.70|2.10 |8.00/3.10|18.013.201.30|1.82|1.85]|1.70 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.43 | 1.55[1.30 | 2.75
21:15/3392 |SWI 2 |KRIENS WINTERTH. 14.08.001.19]22.0|1.33|65.0|1.77]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]16.0|15.0]12.75|{18.0|1.18 | 1.87|1.82|1.93[4.20 | 1.08
21:15(3393 |[SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. SCHAFFAU. 4.2013.901.75]5.90 |245111.0|3.70|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|4.90 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 3.50 | 1.35 [ 1.42 | 2.10 | 1.32
21:15|3394 |ISWI 2 |XAMAX WiL 2.50|3.70/2.45]3.60|3.60]|7.00|7.00{2.90{1.30|1.80|1.85(2.90(2.60|1.60|5.10|1.60|5.10(1.32|1.45|1.67 | 1.67
21:15|3395 |SWI2 |THUN YVERDON 1.7914.103.50]2.50|5.1014.30|9.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.45 | 2.15
21:30{11162/SP3 2 |ATL.BAL. ATL.SANL. 1.48|4.006.50]2.15|11.013.30|25.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.52 | 4.50
21:30{11163|SP3 2 |GIMNASTIC SEVILL.Il 1.62|3.60|5.40|250|850(4.40|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.65|2.00]|1.72{4.90]2.80|12.0(1.97 |2.50|1.75 | 4.70
21:30(11164/SP3 2 |ALGECIRAS REAL M.II 2.20|3.25/3.15]13.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45(2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
21:30{11165/SP3 2 |CORNELLA ALCOYANO 2.95|3.002.45]5.00|4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30 | 2.20 |9.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:30(11166/SP3 2 |LINARES SABADELL 2.55|3.00/2.80[4.20|4.80]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.20|7.75]1.88|2.50|2.65 | 2.90
21:30(11167/SP3 2 |VILLAR.II REAL L. 1.52|3.80(6.25]2.30|10.013.45|20.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.7711.62|3.99]2.90 | 15.0(1.90 | 2.30|1.62 | 4.70
21:30(11177/SP3 1 |UNIONIST. CALAHORRA 1.9213.25/4.0013.15|6.7515.80|12.0] 1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|3.50 | 2.5011.92 |6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
21:30{11178/SP3 1 |UD LOGR. BADAJOZ 2.351290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
21:30| 1187 |IT3PF |PADOVA JUVEN.M23 2.09|3.10/3.703.35|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
21:30| 1462 |ARG3A COLEGIAL. DEF.UNID. 1.75|3.354.7012.80 | 8.0015.20| 15.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.90 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.60
21:30| 1463 |/ARG3A|ACASSUSO CA SAN C. 2.10|3.05/3.603.45|6.00]|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|9.5012.05|2.80]2.35|3.70
21:30| 1464 |ARG3A/A.QUILMES URQUIZA 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.001.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.05
21:30| 1465 |ARG3A CANUELAS DEP.ARME. 2.00|3.15/3.803.30|6.2516.25|11.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.512.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
21:30{ 1508 |ARG 2 |DEP.SANT. RIVADAVIA 3.50|3.002.15]5.90|3.50|11.0|6.75|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40 |6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 |9.50|2.05 |6.75|2.05|2.85|3.70 | 2.45
21:30{ 1509 |ARG 2 |VILLAD. GIMNAS.J 2.35|2.85|3.30/3.90|5.80]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
21:30|/ 2600 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD WATERFORD 2.95|3.25/2.35/4.90|3.70]|9.00 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.70 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 7.25] 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
21:30| 8613 |[SP3 2 |BETIS I ALBACETE 6.50|3.70 1 1.53111.0|2.35]|27.0|3.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|10.5[9.50|3.10 | 18.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|2.65|5.90 | 1.72
21:30{ 8614 |[SP3 2 |BARCEL.Il CASTELLON 2.15|3.25/3.25(13.50|5.40]6.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.80
21:30| 8627 |[SP3 2 |ANDORR.FC UCAM MUR. 1.25|5.2011.0|1.72|120.0/2.30|65.0]2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]|1.40|3.10|3.50 | 22.0|2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
21:30| 8628 |[SP3 2 |COS.BRAVA SAN FERN. 3.60|3.20/2.05|5.60|3.35|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15
21:30| 8637 |[SP3 1 |CELTAI FERROL 2.40|3.15/2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 |6.75]2.05|8.001.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.75
21:30{ 8638 |[SP3 1 |TALAVERA LEONESA 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.5014.70|17.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:30/ 8639 |[SP3 1 |INT.MAD. LOGRONES 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55(1.97 | 3.80
21:30| 8644 |ARG4A|CSD LIN. S.MAR.B. 1.95|3.25(3.80|3.15|6.2515.90|11.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.70
21:30| 8645 |ARG4A/ CORDOB.R. S.ITAL. 2.70|2.70 1 2.95|4.60 | 5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.50
21:30| 8674 |ANDPT|CARROI ORDINO 6.50|4.20 | 1.45 2.191.60|2.55|2.40 1.7212.05(4.10 | 1.45
21:30|8677 |[SP3 1 |MAJADAHO. ZAMORA S. 1.3714.40(8.00/1.98|15.012.80|33.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10|1.60|1.57 | 3.60|3.35|22.0(2.10 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 6.00
21:30| 8678 |BRA 4 |CASTANHAL JUVENT.SE 1.40|4.10 |8.002.05|15.013.05|35.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.35{1.70|1.62|3.99]3.35|22.0(2.25|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
21:30{8740 |[SP3 1 |AT.BIL.Il SANTANDER 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20]|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25|9.001.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
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TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

21:30{8741 |SP3 1 |VALLAD.Il LA CORUNA 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.10|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
21:30| 8800 |BRA 4 |CEILANDIA IPORA 1.58|3.50(6.25|2.45|11.0/14.10|22.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]|1.72|4.90|3.05|16.0|2.20 | 2.75|1.82 | 5.90
21:45/1004 |ITA1 |ATALANTA EMPOLI 1.27 16.50 [ 10.0|1.55|15.012.20|65.0]4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.70]1.35|1.28|1.27 | 2.00|2.45|15.0|1.55[1.65|1.15 | 3.50
21:45/1005 |ITA1 |FIORENT. JUVENTUS 1.9913.50(3.90|3.05|5.8015.50|10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.75
21:45/1006 |ITA1 |LAZIO VERONA 1.85|3.70 |4.40|2.75|6.5014.60 | 12.0]2.41 |1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.65|4.20|2.20 | 10.0|1.53 | 1.82 | 1.62 | 2.80
21:45|1802 | BEPF2 |GENT CHARLEROI 1.5314.306.12]2.20|9.5013.40|23.0]2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.05|1.85|1.65]1.50|3.30|2.45|13.0(1.50 | 1.70 | 1.40 | 3.20
21:45|1806 |BEPF2 |MECHELEN GENK 3.7013.7011.9915.20|2.90]|10.5|5.20|3.55|1.25|1.721.82|4.30 (4.10|1.85|7.00|1.55|3.30|1.32| 1.40|2.00 | 1.47
22:00/1181 |IT3PF |PALERMO VIRTUS E. 2.06|3.30/3.603.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.501.85|2.402.05|3.20
22:00{1303 [VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL DEP.LARA 2.95|2.85|2.55]5.00|4.30]|9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35]9.50|2.25|7.5012.00|2.90]3.35|2.95
22:00(1332 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ A.PALMAF. 1.97 13.70 | 3.10]3.05|5.0015.60|9.00]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.95 | 2.35]1.75|5.30|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.85 | 2.55
22:00{1333 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST AURORA 1.48|4.20|5.70|2.10 18.0013.20|17.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 |3.60]2.55|11.01.75|2.10 [ 1.50 | 3.90
22:00{1334 |BOL 1 |N.POTOSI ORIENTE 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.87|1.65|4.10]2.20 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
22:00{1392 |CHIL1 |ANTOFAG. EVERT.CD 2.7812.80|2.85|4.60|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10(3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|9.0011.98|2.85]3.00 | 3.10
22:00| 1393 [CHIL1 |[AUDAXIT. UN.CATOL. 2.80|3.10/2.55]14.70|4.20|8.50 | 8.00| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.80 | 3.70 | 2.15|7.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.70 | 2.45
22:00({ 1492 |ARG 2 |S.MARTIN NUEVA CH. 1.85|3.25[4.3013.00|7.2515.70|15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25]2.85|11.0(2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
22:00( 3925 EGY 1 |[ENPPI AHLY C. 6.00|3.70 1 1.5810.0|2.40]20.03.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
22:00| 4101 |[PO1PT|CHAVES MOREIREN. 2.50|2.95|3.01]4.20|5.00]8.50|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.60 |3.45|2.25|7.25|2.40|9.5011.97|2.75]|2.75 | 3.20
22:00{ 5007 [FRA 1 |REIMS NICE 4.40|3.60(1.91]6.75|2.80(12.0/4.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|6.00|5.50]2.25|10.0|1.70 | 4.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.70
22:00| 5008 [FRA 1 |PSG METZ 1.20|7.75(13.0|1.42|22.011.97|70.0]4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.70|1.28 1.2211.22|1.92]2.80 | 19.0(1.72 | 1.82|1.12 | 4.00
22:00| 5015 |FRA 1 |[NANTES ST.ETIEN. 2.70|3.30|12.65|4.30|4.20|8.50 | 8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.90 |6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.15|2.15
22:00/ 5016 |FRA 1 |MARSEILLE STRASBOU. 2.1413.45|3.503.30|5.40]6.25|10.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.60|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.90 | 2.80
22:00/ 5017 |FRA 1 |LORIENT TROYES 2.30|3.40/3.20/3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65|1.83 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85] 1.95 | 2.55
22:00| 5018 [FRA 1 |BREST BORDEAUX 1.99|3.60|3.80|3.005501540|10.5|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.50|2.20|1.63|4.10]|2.10|8.00|1.47 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.45
22:00{ 5019 [FRA 1 |LILLE RENNES 4.30|3.60(1.89|6.50|2.85(11.0/4.80]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.80|5.30]|2.25|10.0|1.67 |4.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.70
22:00{ 5020 [FRA 1 |LENS MONACO 3.60|3.50/2.11]5.30|3.20|10.0 | 5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|4.40 (4.10|2.05|7.50|1.65|4.20|1.45|1.65]|2.35|1.70
22:00| 5021 |FRA 1 |CLERMONT LYON 4.10|3.70 [ 1.89]5.90 |2.70(11.0|4.80]|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97 |4.90 | 4.70 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 1.58 | 3.50 | 1.38 | 1.57 | 2.35 | 1.50
22:00| 5022 |FRA 1 |ANGERS MONTPELL. 2.09|3.45|3.60(3.25|5.4015.90|10.5(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 |9.50|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.75
22:00| 6544 |AFC C |JABLEH A.ANS.B. 4.30|3.35/1.82|6.75|2.85[13.0|5.40]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50 |6.25]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.90 | 1.97
22:00| 6545 |AFC C |EAST RIF. TISHREEN 2.70|3.15/2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.7511.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.40
22:00| 6546  AFC C |DHOFAR RIFFA 3.00|3.20/2.30/5.00|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 8.00|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.10
22:00| 8646 |BRA 4 |4 JULHO TOCANTIN. 2.15|3.10/3.403.50|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.70 | 2.85|1.95 |6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
22:00| 8650 [ARG3A|CRUCERO DEF.PRON. 2.10|3.00/3.70/3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
22:00| 8801 | BRA 4 |[SAO RAIM. NAUTIC.RR 1.08 | 10.0 | 18.0 3.2011.30|1.73|1.80 2.40125011.10|6.25
22:00| 8802 BRA 4 |RETRO PE ICASA 142|4.10(7.50|2.05|14.013.00|32.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.70|3.10 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.52 | 5.50
22:30|11168/ES4PF [LA NUCIA CD CORIA 1.55|3.40(7.00|2.45|14.014.20|27.011.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.35|2.15]1.82|5.30|3.50 | 19.0|2.50 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 8.00
22:30(11169 ES4PF |UNION A. HERCULES 5.00|3.45/1.70/8.50|2.70]|16.0 | 4.80|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.75 | 7.50 | 2.80 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.70 | 1.97
22:30{11170 ES4PF |MERIDA D. PALENC.CA 1.7013.45|5.00|2.70 |85014.80|16.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.70
22:30(11977|MLS  |COLUMBUS L.ANGELES 2.2413.40/3.30/3.50|5.30|6.75|10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.75
22:30/1510 | BRA 1 [FLAMENGO GOIAS 1.25|6.25[13.0]1.70123.012.30|70.0]2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.77 | 1.40|1.42|3.10|3.80 | 23.0|2.45[2.70(1.35|7.25
22:30{1519 | BRA 1 |ATLET.GO CORITIBA 2.30|3.10/3.503.70|5.90|7.50|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.50
22:30{ 8673 |CAN 1 |CAVALRY VALOUR 2.05|3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]|6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40|9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
23:00( 1271 |COAP |ENVIGADO DEP.TOL. 3.05|2.85|2.55]5.30|4.20|9.50 | 8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.80 | 2.35 |9.50|2.25 | 7.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.95
23:00{ 1360 |[URY 1 |[NAC.MONT. ALBION M. 1.36 14.7019.00|1.85|16.012.45|38.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.80|1.45]1.40|3.10|3.35|19.0(1.88 | 2.15[1.37 | 5.40
23:00| 1481 [ECU 1 |DELFIN GUALACEO 1.60 | 3.60 |5.50|2.45|8.5014.20|18.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97 |1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
23:00| 1543 |BRA 3 |ATLET.CE ABC RN 440|3.35(1.80|6.75|2.80[13.0/5.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.50|6.50]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.99 | 1.92
23:00( 4043 [ESP 2 |LAS PALM. OVIEDO 2.09|3.40/3.70/3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0| 1.85|2.45]2.20 | 3.35
23:00| 4046 [ESP 2 |IBICA VALLADOL. 550|3.80|1.7318.00|2.50]|18.04.10|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.00 |6.50|2.45|12.0|1.62|4.00(1.60|1.97|3.45|1.57
23:00{ 4047 [ESP 2 |PONFERR. LEGANES 149|4.30(7.75|2.15|14.013.20|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.35|1.72|1.65|4.00 | 3.25|23.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.60 | 5.90
23:00({ 4049 ESP 2 |ALMERIA ALCORCON 1.2716.50 [ 12.0]1.67 | 22.012.25|70.0]2.29 |11.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.3711.38|2.85]3.60 | 23.0(2.15|2.40(1.32 |6.25
23:00| 4053 [ESP 2 [EIBAR TENERIFE 1.94|3.40|4.60]2.95|8.0015.80|15.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|3.40|2.45]11.90|6.25]2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.15 | 4.50
23:00{ 4058 [ESP 2 |GIRONA MIRANDES 1.4214.50(7.98|2.00|14.012.85|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.95|1.60]|1.52|3.45]|2.95|17.0(1.75|2.10|1.45|4.70
23:00| 8647 |BRA 4 |[FERROVI. PO.ALEGRE 1.50|3.60|7.25|2.30|14.013.80|30.0]|1.532.35|4.60|3.40]3.00(1.971.75|4.70|3.35|19.0|2.40 | 2.95(1.87 | 7.50
23:00| 8803 |BRA 4 |AMERIC.RN SP CRYST. 1.65|3.605.10]2.55|8.0014.50|16.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.65|1.97]11.75|4.50]2.60 | 12.0(1.92 |2.40(1.72 | 4.10
23:10| 1466 |/ ARG3A|LOS ANDES ATL.FENIX 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.001.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.90
23:30{ 1375 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. SOL AMER. 3.00|3.20/2.30/5.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.80 | 3.99 | 2.05 |8.00|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.75 | 2.20
23:30| 1491 |[ECU C |LDU PORT. DANUB.SC 1.35/4.508.50|1.90 | 16.012.60|35.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 3.15]3.10 | 18.0| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.35 | 4.90
23:30{1692 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO CAJAMARCA 1.63|3.60(5.20]2.50|8.00/4.10|15.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30 | 1.87 |1.67 |4.30]|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
00:00| 1544 |BRA 3 |PELOTAS FIGUEIR. 2.35|2.85/3.30/3.90|5.80|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
00:00| 8651 |BRA 4 |SAO RAIM. POR.VELHO 1.37 14.40(8.00|1.97 | 15.012.80|33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.40 | 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
00:00| 8804 |BRA 4 |R.BRANCO AMAZONAS 3.40|3.35/2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.70 | 1.87
00:15/1304 |VEN 1 |ZULIA CARACAS 2.95|3.00/2.45]15.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20|2.20 |9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.552.95 | 2.55
00:15/1335 |[BOL 1 |I.PETROL. ROY.PARI 1.63|4.00 4.30|2.40|6.0013.90|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80]2.20 | 9.50|1.60 | 1.95|1.52 | 2.85
00:30| 1394 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE HUACHIP. 2.731295|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.80(3.50(2.10|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.40]|2.65|2.70
00:30|{ 1520 |BRA 1 |SANTOS CEARA CE 2.21|3.20/3.803.45|6.25]|6.75|12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.00 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.70
00:55111979)MLS  |CINCINNA. NEW ENGL. 2.85|3.40/2.50|4.60|3.90]|9.00|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(3.80(3.35(1.85|6.75|1.80|5.50(1.52|1.75]2.20 | 1.95
00:55/1531 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD PALMEIRAS 570|3.60|1.75]10.5|2.65]|19.04.80|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|9.50 | 8.00 |2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.4012.00 | 2.60 | 5.30 | 1.95
00:55|8704 |NWSL |PORTLAN.W HOUSTON W 1.80|3.35/4.40|2.80|6.7515.40|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.00|2.25]1.82|5.70]|2.55|11.0(1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.90
01:10| 1479 |ARG 2 |CASEROS QUILMES 2.50|2.70/3.20/4.30|5.60]8.50 | 10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
01:15/1272 |COAP |IND.MED. CD EQUI. 1.9913.10(4.10|3.20|7.0016.25|13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.00|2.70]2.00 |6.25]2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
01:3011978MLS  |WASHINGT. TORONTO 1.54|14.40(6.75]2.05|11.013.05|28.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]1.90 | 1.62]1.53 |3.40|2.60 | 14.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.42 | 3.80
01:30({1361 |URY 1 |PENAROL BOSTON R. 1.66 | 3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0/4.50|18.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|3.00|2.05]1.72|5.50]2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.75(1.92 | 5.40
01:30( 1482 |[ECU 1 |EMELEC CATOLICA 1.8713.45(3.90|2.90|5.9015.20|11.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.80|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75|2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
02:00{1379 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO GUARAN.A. 3.35|3.25/2.105.50|3.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.30 |9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05
02:00(8700 |[USL 1 |NORT.CAR. GREENV.T. 3.30|3.202.15|5.40|3.50]|10.0 |6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 |9.00|1.92 |6.25|1.80|2.35|2.95 | 2.15
02:00/8706 |[USL  |INDY EL. N.YORK Il 145|4.2016.50]2.10|11.013.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 |3.50|2.75 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15 | 1.47 | 4.30
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02:00| 8707 |USL  |CHARLEST. MIAMI 3.20|3.20/2.205.20|3.50]9.50 |6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40|2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73|2.25|2.85 | 2.10
02:05| 8705 |ARG4A/MIDLAND EL PORV. 1.55|3.60 |6.25]2.40 | 11.013.90|22.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97 |1.67 |4.70 | 3.05 | 16.0|2.20 | 2.75 | 1.80 | 5.90
02:30(12073)MLS  |NASHVILLE ATL.UTD. 2.1413.20/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.75|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85|1.98 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.35 | 3.70
02:30({1306 |VEN 1 |MINEROS D.TACHIRA 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
02:30/8701 |USL 1 |TORMENTA C.V.FUEGO 2.10|3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.009.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
02:30/8708 |USL  |DETR.CITY A.UTD. I 140|4.40(7.25|11.98|12.012.75|32.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90|1.55]1.50 |3.35]2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
02:30/8709 |[USL  |LOUISVIL. MONT.BAY 1.2016.25[11.0]1.52|19.012.05|65.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35|19.0(1.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
02:30/8710 |USL  |TAMPA BAY PITTSBUR. 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.005.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10]2.35|9.50(1.78 | 2.20 | 1.87 | 3.10
03:00]{ 1395 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA LA SERENA 1.9913.35/3.80|3.05/5.8015.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.40 | 9.50|1.83 [ 2.25[1.95 | 3.15
03:00{ 1532 |BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. BOTAFOGO 2.50|3.10/3.10/4.10|5.2018.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50|1.88 | 2.552.60 | 3.15
03:00{ 1533 |BRA 1 |CUIABA INTERNAC. 3.20|2.95|2.585.60|4.20110.5|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.7512.00 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90
03:00| 1561 | GVAPF|COMUNIC. MALACAT. 1.50|3.707.00]2.30 | 13.013.60|27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.30]3.30|19.0(2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
03:00(/ 1693 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. S.CRISTAL 2.45|3.20/2.80/3.90|4.70]|7.50|8.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.40
03:00(8702 |USL 1 |MADISON CHARLOTTE 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.30 |9.00|1.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
03:00| 8738 |[NOPF |DIRANGEN FERRETTI 1.8813.45[3.90|2.95|5.9015.20|11.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75|2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
03:30({ 1273 |COAP |CPD JUN. ATL.NAC. 2.40|3.00/3.103.80|5.20]|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
03:30/8711|USL  |RIO GRAN. SAN DIEGO 2.70|3.30/2.45]14.30|3.90|8.00|7.25(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|3.00(1.82|6.00|1.75|5.50(1.48|1.702.00 | 1.90
03:30/8712 |USL  |TULSA HARTFORD 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.4015.40|9.50]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70|2.25]|1.67 |4.90]|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
04:00| 1432 |PAAPF|ATLET.C. ALIANC.P. 2.90|2.80|2.65]5.00|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.90 |4.50|2.35]9.50|2.25|8.00(2.00|2.90|3.30 | 3.05
04:00| 1451 |[ESCPF|CD AGUILA METAPAN 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.55|8.0014.50|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70|2.00]1.724.90|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
04:00| 1483 |[ECU 1 |GUAYA.C. LDU QUITO 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65(14.0/4.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25|6.75]2.50|11.0|1.724.50(1.82 2.30|3.70 | 1.70
04:00| 1704 |ME1PF|TIGR.UANL ATLAS 1.75|3.60 |5.40|2.70 | 8.5014.90|18.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]3.05|2.20|1.80 | 5.60]2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.88 | 4.90
04:00/ 8713 |USL  |NEW MEX. ARIZONA 2.40|3.30/2.75]|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.302.75|1.80 |5.70|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
05:00/8714 |USL  |OR.COUNTY EL PASO 2.25|3.30/3.00/3.60|4.90]|6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 |5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.40
05:00/8715|USL  |OAK.ROOTS LA GAL.II 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30|5.60|9.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65[2.30|1.70 |4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75]|1.75 | 2.50
05:30| 8805 |NWSL |ANGEL C.W KANS.C.W 1.95|3.35|3.7013.05|5.7015.60 | 10.0] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.95
07:00| 8968 [NNSW |LAKE MAC. WESTON W. 3.20|3.80/1.90[4.90|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80(3.60|1.82|6.75|1.60 |4.30|1.45|1.65]2.20 | 1.60
07:00| 8969 [NNSW |VALENTINE CHARLEST. 5.00|4.40/1.50|7.00|2.10]|15.0|3.20|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
07:05| 4672 |AUSPF|MELB.CITY ADELAIDE 1.65|3.90 |5.60|2.40|8.5013.80|18.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]12.30|1.83]|1.63|4.10]2.60|12.0(1.67 | 2.00|1.57 | 3.70
07:30| 8970 [NNSW |[EDGEWORTH |COOK.HILL 1.43|4.306.00]1.97 |85012.85|22.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.77 | 1.55]|1.45|3.25|2.40 | 12.0| 1.55 | 1.82 | 1.37 | 3.35
08:00|4785 |AUVPL |HEIDELBE. MELBOU.S. 2.80|3.7012.1514.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|3.90 (3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.75|5.2011.52|1.80|2.20 | 1.85
08:00(4860 |JPN 2 |M.ZELVIA KUSATSU 1.8313.25[4.4013.00|7.2515.60|15.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.80|2.40]1.92|6.00]2.85|11.0(2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
08:00|4861 |JPN 2 |YAMAGUCHI V VAREN 3.25|3.05/2.25]|5.50|3.7019.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.40
09:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |MOKPO ClI. ULSAN C. 2.351290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
09:00|4736 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |CHANGWON 3.80|3.00/2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25 | 5.90 |2.70 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.45
09:00( 4791 |AUNS |ROCKD.C. BLACKT.C. 2.30|3.7012.55]3.50|3.90]|6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
09:00|4820 |JPN 1 |JUBILO I SAPPORO 3.50|3.45/2.1415.60|3.35|10.5|6.25(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.70 |4.80|2.40 |9.50|1.90 | 6.001.73|2.20|3.05 | 2.05
10:00| 4787 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |GVANGJU 3.30|3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20 | 2.20 |9.00 | 1.87 | 5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.97
10:00| 4788 |SKO 2 |GIMPO BUSAN P. 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.10|4.80]8.00|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.00(3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.7511.83|2.45]|2.45|2.80
10:00| 8526 [ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY SEBETA C. 2.65|2.65|3.05|4.50|5.30]|9.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.70
10:30| 4793 |[KOR 1 |DAEGU GANGVON 2.11]3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40|9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
10:30{ 4794 [KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. SUWON 1.91/3.304.10]3.00 | 7.00|5.70| 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.45]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 3.99
11:00|{ 4737 |KOR 3 |YANGJU C. GIMHAE 4.70|3.40(1.75|7.25|2.75115.0|5.10] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|7.00|7.00]2.70 | 12.0|1.82 | 5.70| 1.98 | 2.55 | 4.30 | 1.87
11:15| 8729 |CZH3B |DUK.P.M21 M.BOL.M21 2.15|3.7012.803.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85(2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 |6.50| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
11:15| 8730 | CZH3C|BLANSKO KROMERIZ 4.50|4.001.60|6.25|2.30[111.0|3.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.90|5.50]2.20 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.95 | 1.52
11:15| 8731 |CZH3B|HRAD.M21 USTI ORL. 1.3714.507.00]1.90|10.512.65|30.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.85|1.5211.47 |3.25]2.75|14.0(1.85|2.10 | 1.40 | 4.40
11:15| 8732 |CZE3A |ADMIRA P. MOTORLET 1.95|3.70 | 3.15]3.00 | 5.1015.60 | 9.00] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.65
11:15| 8733 |CZH3C|UNICHOV MEZIRICI 1.50|4.205.2012.10|7.2513.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95 | 1.45 | 3.30
11:30| 8734 |CZH3C|ZLIN M21 FRIDEK M. 2.35|3.7012.5013.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15(2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.90 | 1.97
11:30| 8735 | CZE3A |PLZEN M21 BENESOV 1.70 1 3.90 |4.00|2.50 | 5.8014.00|10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.25|1.9211.60|3.99]2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75




